
FROM:
NJ WAREHOUSE
NJ WAREHOUSE
1401 West Front St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 69 X 25 X 4 IN

REF: OCC9672212502260158001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 25FEB25
ACTWGT: 29.33 LB
CAD: 261503356/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Patrick Riley
Patrick Riley

3303 E ORCHARD ST

12107284548
DECATUR IL 62521 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7723 2008 3715

     62521

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7723 2008 3715


